
• 3,500 Cycles*
• 45 Mil Wall Thickness 
 Resists Snagging 
• Prevents Damage  
 From UV, Gasoline,  
 Engine Chemicals  
 and Salt
• Resists Cuts, Abrasion  
 and Penetration 
• Flexible & Economical  
 General Purpose  
 Protection
• Install Easily during   
 Production or Repair
• Deflects High Pressure  
 Hose Ruptures

Multiple high pressure hoses can be bundled 
tightly together to protect them from abrasion 
and weather, and to protect personnel from 
potential harm due to high pressure rupture.

 

Industrial 
Hose & Cable 
Protection for 
Harsh Environments
The tightly woven Nylon makes DURA FLEX (DF) the 
perfect solution for hose & cable protection. The 45 mil 
wall thickness will protect cables, hoses and ropes from 
weather, sunlight and abrasion damage.

When installed over uncoated cable or chains, DF will prevent scraping, chafing 
and contact damage to painted or other fragile surfaces.

DF is resistant to chemicals, UV damage and rot, and is suitable for continuous 
outdoor use under all weather conditions.  The flexible sleeving cuts with a scissor 
and the tight construction slides  easily over any application.
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Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall
Thickness

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Maxi Coil Bulk Spool Shop Spool

0.71”
0.83”
0.92”
1.00”
1.13”
1.25”
1.34”
1.59”
1.75”
2.07”
2.38”
2.54”
2.86”
3.34”
3.66”

DFN0.71BK
DFN0.83BK
DFN0.92BK
DFN1.00BK
DFN1.13BK
DFN1.25BK
DFN1.34BK
DFN1.59BK
DFN1.75BK
DFN2.07BK
DFN2.38BK
DFN2.54BK
DFN2.86BK
DFN3.34BK
DFN3.66BK

.045”

.045”

.045”

.045”

.045”

.045”

.045”

.045”

.045”

.045”

.045”

.045”

.045”

.045”

.045”

300’
300’
300’
300’
300’
300’
300’
300’
300’
300’
300’
300’
300’
300’
300’

100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
50’
50’

50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
25’
25’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

2.57
2.58
3.22
3.66
4.18
4.49
4.84
5.37
6.13
7.26
8.28
8.98
9.89
11.59
12.25

HEAVY 
DUTY

Dura-Flex

630 950 2,500 3,500 4,400 8,500 13,000

HIGH EXTREMELY HIGH

*Abrasion Resistance

MSHA
ISO 

6945
1-800-746-7655
www.cablemarkers.com


