Dura-Flex

- 3,500 Cycles*
- 45 Mil Wall Thickness **Resists Snagging**
- Prevents Damage From UV, Gasoline, **Engine Chemicals** and Salt
- Resists Cuts, Abrasion and Penetration
- Flexible & Economical **General Purpose Protection**
- Install Easily during **Production or Repair**
- Deflects High Pressure **Hose Ruptures**



The tightly woven Nylon makes DURA FLEX (DF) the perfect solution for hose & cable protection. The 45 mil wall thickness will protect cables, hoses and ropes from weather, sunlight and abrasion damage.

When installed over uncoated cable or chains, DF will prevent scraping, chafing and contact damage to painted or other fragile surfaces.

DF is resistant to chemicals, UV damage and rot, and is suitable for continuous outdoor use under all weather conditions. The flexible sleeving cuts with a scissor and the tight construction slides easily over any application.







Multiple high pressure hoses can be bundled tightly together to protect them from abrasion and weather, and to protect personnel from potential harm due to high pressure rupture.

Nominal	Part #	Wall Thickness	Stai	ndard Spool Put	Available	Lbs/	
Size			Maxi Coil	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
0.71"	DFN0.71BK	.045"	300′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	2.57
0.83"	DFN0.83BK	.045"	300′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	2.58
0.92"	DFN0.92BK	.045"	300′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	3.22
1.00"	DFN1.00BK	.045"	300′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	3.66
1.13"	DFN1.13BK	.045"	300′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	4.18
1.25"	DFN1.25BK	.045"	300′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	4.49
1.34"	DFN1.34BK	.045"	300′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	4.84
1.59"	DFN1.59BK	.045"	300′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	5.37
1.75"	DFN1.75BK	.045"	300′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	6.13
2.07"	DFN2.07BK	.045″	300′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	7.26
2.38"	DFN2.38BK	.045"	300′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	8.28
2.54"	DFN2.54BK	.045"	300′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	8.98
2.86"	DFN2.86BK	.045"	300′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	9.89
3.34"	DFN3.34BK	.045"	300′	50′	25′	Black (BK)	11.59
3.66"	DFN3.66BK	.045″	300′	50′	25′	Black (BK)	12.25

13,000

*Abrasion Resistance										
630	950	2,500	3,500	4,400	8,500	13,000				
	HIGH			EXTREMELY HIGH						